DIMENSIONS
Specification and product availability
subject to change without notice.
Tel: 323.446.2626
Fax: 323.446.2606 Nov.2022
RFL6A

-JA8 Certified
Powered by:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
RFL6A 9L - 900lm 27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
SBA - Screw base adapter (Included)
G-24 - GU24 adapter
277SDT1 - 277V Step down transformer
347SDT1 - 347V Step down transformer
EM1 - Emergency back-up
6ARLW - White
6ARLB - Black
6ARLCH - Chrome
6ARLH - Haze
6ARLBZ - Bronze
6ARLSN - Satin Nickel
6ARLCX - Custom
6STLW - White
6STLC - Copper
6STLB - Black
6STLH - Haze
6STLSN - Satin Nickel
6STLBZ - Bronze
6STLCX - Custom
HW
HB
HS
-White
-Black
-Silver
1. Requires dedicated housing.
2. Requires ceiling access
3. 120V only.
4. Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
Note:
Lumens Color Temp. Lens Holder Finish Trim
Square
ReflectorBeam Angle
18 - 18°
38 - 38°
60 - 60°
Included
0181
PEQ01,2
LDE 1,2
LTE 1,2,3
L3DA 1,2
EEI 1,2,4
EDIO 1,2,4
EDID1,2,4
- Triac/ELV
- 0-10V Dimming (800 lumens)
- Lutron Hi-Lume Premier Ecosystem 0.1% w/soft
on, fade to black dimming
- Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with soft on,fade
to black dimming
- Hi-Lume 1% 2-wire
- Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
- eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0-10V)
- eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0-10V)
- eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
Dimming
Option
7-1/2”
4-1/2”
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
RHL6-ICAT - 6” IC Air-Tight New Construction LED Housing 277SDT - 277V Step down transformer
347SDT - 347V Step down transformer